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A002199482 SNEHA  RAJ Female No  1 1 UR  17  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377084 MANALI  SINGHA ROY Female No  2 2 UR  5  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643592 ASMITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  3 3 UR  4  453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305747 AHANA  LAL Female No  4 4 UR  5  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556186 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  5  1 5 SC  2  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863778 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  6  2 6 SC  2  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096339 SUDIPTA  DUTTA Female No  7 7 UR  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313813 AINDRILA  LAL Female No  8 8 UR  5  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830010 DIPAYAN  PAUL Male No  9 9 UR  9  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745586 PRANOMITA  JOARDER Female No  9  1 10 OBC-B  4  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111441 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  10 11 UR  11  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265021 JOYDEEP  PAUL Male No  10 12 UR  10  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284781 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  10  2 13 OBC-B  11  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510051 MOHOR  NAG Female No  11 14 UR  5  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866095 KAMALIKA  SARKAR Female No  12  3 15 SC  3  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998687 SUCHARITA  SARKAR Female No  13 16 UR  1  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000669877 LINA  GHOSH Female No  14 17 UR  4  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436873 BARSHA  KAHALI Female No  15 18 UR  6  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369747 SOUTAM  GHOSH Male No  16  3 19 OBC-B  8  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525990 SURJENDU  SAHA Male No  17  4 20 SC  9  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916866 NILANGSHU  KUNDU Male No  18 21 UR  11  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268970 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  19  5 22 SC  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023540 ESITA  BISWAS Female No  20  4 23 OBC-B  5  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149008 BISHWARUP  MANDAL Male No  21  5 24 OBC-B  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836851 ANISHA  MONDAL Female No  22 25 UR  11  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515154 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  23 26 UR  9  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524194 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  23 27 UR  7  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419092 DIBYAJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  23  6 28 OBC-B  3  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333560 TANUSREE  SUTRADHAR Female Yes  24  7 29 OBC-B  5  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272237 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  24  7 30 OBC-B  6  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436726 RUDHRO  GHOSH Male No  25  8 31 OBC-B  4  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365612 SOUMI  DAS Female No  26  9 32 OBC-B  3  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000454079 DOLA  SAHA Female No  27 33 UR  10  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227028 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female Yes  28  10 34 OBC-B  1  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931859 SUBHADIP  BISWAS Male No  29  6 35 SC  6  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621960 SUPARNA  PAL Female No  30 36 UR  9  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253391 SAYON  BISWAS Male No  31  7 37 SC  2  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544239 AESICA  BISWAS Female No  31  11 38 OBC-B  4  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603338 MOHUYA  SHIL Female No  32 39 UR  4  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474024 SUJOY  SEN Male No  32 40 UR  11  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103624 SAMPRITI  BISWAS Female No  33  12 41 OBC-B  3  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556920 PRITILATA  BISWAS Female No  34  8 42 SC  4  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267178 ANISUR RAHAMAN 

MONDAL

Male No  35 43 UR  5  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513737 RIMA  MAJUMDER Female No  36 44 UR  11  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663191 KANKANA  MONDAL Female No  37  9 45 SC  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844139 PRITHA  BISWAS Female No  38 46 UR  15  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464121 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  38  13 47 OBC-B  3  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932047 ANIKET  BISWAS Male No  39  14 48 OBC-B  3  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001158634 ARUNAVO  GHOSH Male No  40 49 UR  2  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735075 OMKER  MONDAL Male No  41 50 UR  1  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971520 PIKU  BAG Male No  42  10 51 SC  1  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873195 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  43 52 UR  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656539 CHAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  43  15 53 OBC-B  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087899 MANASI  BISWAS Female No  44  16 54 OBC-B  4  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283085 SAGAR  BISWAS Male No  45 55 UR  8  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461145 NILAY  GHOSH Male No  46  17 56 OBC-B  9  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235197 RITAYAN  BHOWMICK Male No  47 57 UR  8  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970730 KOUSAMBHI  GHOSH Female No  47  18 58 OBC-B  4  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792459 ANISHA  BISWAS Female No  48  11 59 SC  8  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441870 ANIKET  GHOSH Male No  48  19 60 OBC-B  4  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313008 TRISA  MAJUMDER Female No  49 61 UR  12  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372429 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  50 62 UR  7  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202218 OINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  51 63 UR  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462664 JYOTI  ADHIKARY Female No  52  12 64 SC  3  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asannagar Madan Mohan Tarkalankar College,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.42

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000388154 DHRUBADIP  SARKAR Male No  52  12 65 SC  8  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840249 SABNUR  KHATUN Female No  53 66 UR  11  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037341 REPAM  MONDAL Male No  54  13 67 SC  1  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260039 SOUGATO  MONDAL Male No  55 68 UR  1  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626896 AKASH  DAS Male No  56 69 UR  4  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129512 PARTHA  PAUL Male No  57  20 70 OBC-B  4  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223912 SANDIPAN  NANDI Male No  58  21 71 OBC-B  5  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385458 SUJOY  BISWAS Male No  59  14 72 SC  1  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431379 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  60  15 73 SC  2  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758072 ARNAB  DAS Male No  61  16 74 SC  7  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926422 JOHN  RAY Male No  62 75 UR  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055850 JESSICA  BISWAS Female No  63 76 UR  8  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445257 ANSHUMAN  GHOSH Male No  64  22 77 OBC-B  1  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237338 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  65 78 UR  11  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657204 BISTRITI  BISWAS Female No  66  17 79 SC  4  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762041 KAJAL  DAS Female No  67  18 80 SC  3  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002040337 DIP  PAUL Male No  68 81 UR  1  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322663 SAYARI  DEY Female No  68 82 UR  6  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572604 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  69 83 UR  4  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000745586 PRANOMITA  JOARDER Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  4  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284781 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  11  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369747 SOUTAM  GHOSH Male No  16  3 3 OBC-B  8  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023540 ESITA  BISWAS Female No  20  4 4 OBC-B  5  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149008 BISHWARUP  MANDAL Male No  21  5 5 OBC-B  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419092 DIBYAJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  23  6 6 OBC-B  3  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333560 TANUSREE  SUTRADHAR Female Yes  24  7 7 OBC-B  5  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272237 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  24  7 8 OBC-B  6  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436726 RUDHRO  GHOSH Male No  25  8 9 OBC-B  4  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365612 SOUMI  DAS Female No  26  9 10 OBC-B  3  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227028 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female Yes  28  10 11 OBC-B  1  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544239 AESICA  BISWAS Female No  31  11 12 OBC-B  4  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103624 SAMPRITI  BISWAS Female No  33  12 13 OBC-B  3  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464121 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  38  13 14 OBC-B  3  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932047 ANIKET  BISWAS Male No  39  14 15 OBC-B  3  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656539 CHAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  43  15 16 OBC-B  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000087899 MANASI  BISWAS Female No  44  16 17 OBC-B  4  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461145 NILAY  GHOSH Male No  46  17 18 OBC-B  9  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970730 KOUSAMBHI  GHOSH Female No  47  18 19 OBC-B  4  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441870 ANIKET  GHOSH Male No  48  19 20 OBC-B  4  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129512 PARTHA  PAUL Male No  57  20 21 OBC-B  4  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223912 SANDIPAN  NANDI Male No  58  21 22 OBC-B  5  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445257 ANSHUMAN  GHOSH Male No  64  22 23 OBC-B  1  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001556186 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  5  1 1 SC  2  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863778 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  6  2 2 SC  2  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866095 KAMALIKA  SARKAR Female No  12  3 3 SC  3  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525990 SURJENDU  SAHA Male No  17  4 4 SC  9  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268970 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  19  5 5 SC  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931859 SUBHADIP  BISWAS Male No  29  6 6 SC  6  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253391 SAYON  BISWAS Male No  31  7 7 SC  2  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556920 PRITILATA  BISWAS Female No  34  8 8 SC  4  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663191 KANKANA  MONDAL Female No  37  9 9 SC  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971520 PIKU  BAG Male No  42  10 10 SC  1  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792459 ANISHA  BISWAS Female No  48  11 11 SC  8  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462664 JYOTI  ADHIKARY Female No  52  12 12 SC  3  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388154 DHRUBADIP  SARKAR Male No  52  12 13 SC  8  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037341 REPAM  MONDAL Male No  54  13 14 SC  1  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385458 SUJOY  BISWAS Male No  59  14 15 SC  1  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431379 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  60  15 16 SC  2  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000758072 ARNAB  DAS Male No  61  16 17 SC  7  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657204 BISTRITI  BISWAS Female No  66  17 18 SC  4  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762041 KAJAL  DAS Female No  67  18 19 SC  3  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


